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R.NO NATURE FILE NO

16
19
16
6

4
10
147
58
166
17
47
189

194

187
34

62
166
151
61
14
165
145
25
40
10
57
228
160
51
37
33
100
40
65
32
190
115
60
75
56
14
45
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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST 26-09-2024
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24-09-24
24-09-24
24-09-24
24-09-24
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25-09-24
25-09-24
25-09-24
25-09-24
25-09-24
25-09-24
25-09-24
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25-09-24
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25-09-24
25-09-24
25-09-24
25-09-24
25-09-24

TOKEN NO.
1785939
1787779
1789979
1786599
1786509
1788099
1792749
1795989
1793269
1789859
1787479
1795039
1785649
1788599
1792529
1794459
1789869
1793829
1791079
1786639

1795459
1792429
1789169
1791819
1792889
1794489
1793939
1795599
1795669
1787569
1789829
1792139
1788569
1792169
1794509
1786859
1789649
1793639
1787289
1792599
1789679
1791219
1788079
1786689
1782569
1790139
1794789
1792489
1791249
1790239
1788859
1795189
1788319
1788059
1786929
1795479
1789769
1796019
1786749

1788179
1793449
1792009
1788349
1786839
1807169
1806609
1798709
1799099
1798139
1810459
1809639
1807879
1805649
1802849
1798869
1802189
1807769
1806949
1808669
1807829
1803459
1800609
1801179
1807729
1799969
1799459

ADVOCATE NAME

ASHISH GOYAL (RECIVED)
PRANSHU GUPTA (RECIVED)
ARVIND SINGH SENGAR
MANISH KUMAR MISHRA
SAURABH SINGH

ANOOP SINGH

DAN BAHADUR

SHAMS UZ ZAMAN

ANEES BAIG

ANURAG KUMAR PANDEY
RAM SANEHI YADAV

DEVI DAYAL

ABHISHEK KUMAR SHUKLA
RAJEEV KUMAR PAL
MANVENDRA NATH SINGH
PARMESHWAR YADAV
DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH
GAURAV KAKKAR

REENA PAL

SATISH KUMAR YADAV

MANINDRA MOHAN PANDEY
RAJESH KUMAR

VINAY SINGH

DURGA PRASAD SINGH
IMRAN ULLAH

BYAS KUMAR PRASAD
SURESH KUMAR YADAV
AWADHESH PRASAD
DEEPAK KAUSHIK

DHIRA] KUMAR PANDEY
SHAILENDRA KUMAR OJHA
VINAY KUMAR AGRAHARI
RAJEEV KUMAR PAL
PARVESH KUMAR PANDEY
HEMANT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ALOK TRIPATHI

SUJAN SINGH

AISHWARYA PRATAP SINGH
SAMEER KHAN

SAIF ULLAH

AMAR NATH TIWARI
SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA
MOHAMMAD SAQIB
AKHILESH KUMAR(RECIVED)
R.K. PARAMHANS SINGH
AKHILESH KUMAR PANDEY
ABHISHEK SARO)
AMARJEET YADAV

SOM PAL

RADHA KANT SINGH
PRABHA SHANKER MISHRA
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
BHARAT SINGH

SURYA BHAN DUBEY

ALOK TRIPATHI

PRADEEP SAXENA
RAVINDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
RAJEEV SAWHNEY

RAFEEK AHMAD KHAN

ASHUTOSH SINGH

RAHUL PANDEY

MOHD. NAUSHAD
ASHUTOSH SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR

RAHUL CHAUDHARY (RECIVED)
MUKESH KUMAR

RAJ NARAYAN SINGH
FAIZUL HASAN

DHIRESH KUMAR

RAJIV SISODIA

AMBREEN MASROOR

AZAZ KHAN (RECIVED)
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH BAIS
RAKESH KUMAR VERMA
SANGAM LAL KESHARWANI
SHESHADRI TRIVEDI

AMIT KUMAR KUSHWAHA
RAMESH CHANDRA AGRAHARI
SHIV KUMAR SINGH

AJAY KUMAR JAGDISH
KRIPA SHANKAR TIWARI
PREM SHANKER SHARMA
SANTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA
ANAND PATI TIWARI

AGNI PAL SINGH
RAMANAND GUPTA
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ABAIL
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15
75
10
24
33
66
176
15
80
15
105
30
135
173
41
63

22
26
206
221
20
105
150
42
120
28
195
70
130
145
40

67
68
32

74
64
22
56
13

52
93
213
28

97
46
53
85
60
115
18
100
190
202
112
37
219
158
64
137

50
30
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24
16
35
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197
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146
66
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24
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54
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1801859
1801229
1802119
1806729
1799599
1806849
1807989
1799199
1802309
1799189
1801589
1803259
1803179
1806349
1799629
1800459
1798889
1809199
1798489
1809449
1810299
1801779
1802819
1805359
1802989
1806479
1801429
1806929
1800389
1803699
1806899
1798829
1797749
1807279
1800419
1803759
1798719
1808639
1807789
1801369
1800309
1804189
1808999
1804929
1802259
1808949
1807239
1798969
1801739
1804889
1799489
1801839
1807349
1801749
1800639
1803339
1807669
1807699
1802769
1799469
1810509
1807889
1800229
1805149
1797969
1799709
1801919
1804999
1802239
1800149
1804739
1809849
1807219
1810379
1805389
1800499
1805039
1809789
1805159
1810289
1809269
1798759
1798359
1807429
1808149
1799869
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SAUMITRA DWIVEDI
SRIPRAKASH RAI
RAJESH YADAV
VIPIN KUMAR YADAV
SAURABH SRIVASTAVA
DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH
MATIUR REHMAN KHAN
RAJENDRA KUMAR SINGH
ABHISHEK KUMAR SHUKLA
ALOK SINGH
ASHUTOSH MISHRA
ANUJ BAJPAI
SANJEEV KUMAR MISHRA
ANIL KUMAR PAL
SHIV KUMAR SINGH
MAN SINGH VERMA (RECIVED)
DIWAKAR SHUKLA
MATIUR REHMAN KHAN
DR. ARUN SRIVASTAVA
NARENDRA KUMAR
BHRIGURAM JI
RANJAN KRISHNA PANDEY
SHIVAM KUMAR PAL
SAMI ULLAH KHAN
ANUJ BAJPAI
VINOD KUMAR CHANDEL
JITENDRA KUMAR
MOHD HAMID
RAKESH PATI TIWARI(RECIVED)
UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH
ANIL KUMAR
DEVESH PANDEY
MANOJ KUMAR KESHARI
MOHD. SARWAR KHAN (RECIVED)
OM PRAKASH
VIJAY SINGH SENGAR
SUNIL KUMAR MISRA
PRANAV TIWARY
AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SANDEEP KUMAR
SATISH SHARMA
YADVESH YADAV (RECIVED)
SUNIL KUMAR DUBEY
OM PRAKASH PANDEY
RAVI RATN KUMAR SINHA
VINEET SINGH PARMAR
RAJKAPOOR UPADHYAY
MOHAMMAD SHAHRUM KHAN
DHIRENDRA KUMAR AGRAHARI
BABU LAL RAM
MRITUNJAY YADAV
CHANDRAKESH MISHRA
P.K. SINGH
MOHAMMAD ZAKIR
NARENDRA KUMAR
RAM NARESH SINGH
ABHINAV DWIVEDI
KRIPA SHANKER MISHRA
DHARM VEER SINGH
VISHVENDRA SINGH
CHITRANSHU SRIVASTAVA
SITA RAM SHARMA
RITESH KUMAR SINGH
SANTOSH KR. SINGH PALIWAL
ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA
ADITYA PRASAD MISHRA
SUKHVIR SINGH
KRISHNA GOPAL
MATHURA PRASAD MISHRA
RAJ SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR DUBEY
RAJIV SISODIA
JITENDRA SINGH
SANGAM SINGH
GEETAM SINGH
AKHILENDRA YADAV
VIJAY TRIPATHI
GARUN PAL SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR YADAV
SANJAY RAJPOOT
MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV
SATYA PRIYA MISHRA
NARENDRA PAL SINGH
MOHAMMAD WASEEM
AMIT KUMAR AGRAHARI
SURENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI
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173 ABAIL 9 25-09-24 1800049 ATUL KUMAR SINGH

174 ABAIL 41 25-09-24 1807109 RAY SAHAB YADAV

175 CRLR 26 25-09-24 1806919 KUMAR DHANANJAY

176 CRLA 12 25-09-24 1799559 RAJRSHI GUPTA

177 A482 23 25-09-24 1799329 BACHCHA SINGH

178 BAIL 68 25-09-24 1800359 VIRENDRA KUMAR MAURYA
179 BAIL 98 25-09-24 1801669 RAHUL SINGH TOMAR

180 BAIL 158 25-09-24 1805989 PUNEET SRIVASAVA

181 BAIL 113 25-09-24 1801659 LAL BAHADUR

182 BAIL 128 25-09-24 1803219 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH

183 BAIL 180 25-09-24 1809719 RAMENDRA NATH TIWARI
184 CRLA 26 25-09-24 1801909 M. ASIF

185 BAIL 200 25-09-24 1810059 AJAY SINGH

186 CRLA 63 25-09-24 1807539 SAURABH KUMAR PANDEY
187 A482 106 24-09-24 1790159 SHAILENDRA KUMAR RAI
188 NA528 21 25-09-24 1798549 RAGHUVENDRA PRATAP SINGH
189 A482 171 25-09-24 1806889 AMITABH TRIPATHI

190 BAIL 5 25-09-24 1798399 MAHESH KUMAR DUBEY
191 BAIL 230 25-09-24 1809899 AKHILESH KUMAR

192 BAIL 199 25-09-24 1808559 AJEET DIXIT

193 A482 159 25-09-24 1807069 SAHARIQUE AHMAD

194 CRLR 7 25-09-24 1800039 MOHIT VERMA

195 ABAIL 31 25-09-24 1803729 ANUJ BAJPAI

196 ABAIL 49 25-09-24 1810019 SHYAM SURAT SHUKLA
197 CRLA 71 25-09-24 1807519 RAJKESH YADAV

198 A482 189 25-09-24 1807259 VIJAYA SHANKAR SHUKLA
199 A482 107 25-09-24 102969 MUKESH CHANDRA GUPTA
200 A482 127 25-09-24 1806939 SURENDRA KUMAR VERMA
201 A482 79 25-09-24 1802219 SANJEEV MISHRA GANA...
202 CRLR 2 24/09/2024 1785409 RAM PRAKASH UPADHYAY
203 CRLA 32 24/09/2024 1792419 SHIVESH MISHRA

204 BAIL 136 24/09/2024 1792589 RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA
205 A482 163 24/09/2024 1792939 AJAY DUBEY

206 CRLR 23 24/09/2024 1791699 IRSHAD HUSAIN

207 A482 119 24/09/2024 1791059 MANISH YADAV

208 A482 223 24/09/2024 1795579 LALJI YADAV

209 A482 31 24/09/2024 1786409 ANAND KUMAR DUBEY
210 BAIL 31 24/09/2024 1786459 VINOD KUMAR YADAV

211 BAIL 181 24/09/2024 1794079 ANAND PATI TIWARI

212 BAIL 47 24/09/2024 1787019 RAM KUMAR PAL

213 BAIL 32 24/09/2024 1786609 MANISH KUMAR MISHRA
214 ABAIL 32 24/09/2024 1790079 KAMLESH SINGH

215 BAIL 13 24/09/2024 1785799 RAM KISHOR GUPTA

216 A482 157 24/09/2024 1793099 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV
217 A482 97 24/09/2024 1789689 SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
218 ABAIL 22 24/09/2024 1789089 DINESH MISHRA

219 BAIL 132 24/09/2024 1791859 AMAR NATH

220 A482 93 24/09/2024 1789419 SUNIL DUBEY

221 BAIL 111 24/09/2024 1790279 RAVINDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
222 CRLR 7 24/09/2024 1786789 MANISH CHAND UMRAO.
223 CRLR 5 24/09/2024 1786449 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH

224 ABAIL 55 24/09/2024 1793319 IMRAN ULLAH

225 BAIL 28 24/09/2024 1786309 DHEERA) KUMAR DWIVEDI
226 CRLA 20 24/09/2024 1789909 SHAHZAD ALAM

227 CRLR 35 24/09/2024 1794849 RAY SAHAB YADAV

228 CRLA 35 24/09/2024 1792879 RAVIKANT SHUKLA

229 CRLR 20 24/09/2024 1791279 PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH
230 BAIL 123 25/09/2024 1803279 NITIKA SHARMA

231 BAIL 183 25/09/2024 1810469 MATIUR REHMAN KHAN
232 BAIL 168 25/09/2024 1806959 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH
233 ABAIL 55 25/09/2024 1810529 VIKASH CHANDRA TIWARI
234 CRLA 40 24/09/2024 1793089 DUSHYANT SINGH

235 BAIL 227 25/09/2024 1810259 YASHWANT PRATAP SINGH
236 CRLA 5 24/09/2024 1786449 SARVESH KUMAR DUBEY.
237 BAIL 214 25/09/2024 1809799 PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV
238 BAIL 189 25/09/2024 1809059 SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
239 CRLA 11 25/09/2024 1799589 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH

240 BAIL 207 25/09/2024 1810449 ANIL KUMAR TIWARI

241 A482 218 25/09/2024 1809389 CHANDRA SHEKHAR MISHRA
242 ABAIL 16 25/09/2024 1803369 KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH
243 BAIL 82 25/09/2024 1801119 AJAY TRIPATHI

244 BAIL 184 25/09/2024 1809519 VIRAT PRATAP SINGH

245 A482 69 25/09/2024 1801199 RAMA NAND PANDEY

246 BAIL 64 25/09/2024 1800269 MAN SINGH VERMA

247 BAIL 170 25/09/2024 1808209 VISHAL SUNDER SAURABH SHARMA
248 BAIL 162 25/09/2024 1805419 CHANDRA BIR SINGH

249 BAIL 169 25/09/2024 1808709 PERDEEP KUMAR BISHNOI
250 A482 7 25/09/2024 1799009 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH

251 CRLA 31 25/09/2024 1801959 RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
252 BAIL 84 25/09/2024 1801189 KAMAL DEV PANDEY

253 A482 101 25/09/2024 1803419 NIPUN SINGH

254 BAIL 192 25/09/2024 1806299 RAJEEV KUMAR PANDEY
255 BAIL 57 25/09/2024 1799989 AKASH TYAGI

256 CRLA 3 25/09/2024 1797529 KRISHNA DUTT AWASTHI
257 CRLR 3 25/09/2024 1799139 DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH

258 A482 142 25/09/2024 1805879 RAM RAKSHA TIWARI
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